K.K.S Pannai,

\:\j INTERNATIONAL DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

Pudu Govindhapuram, M.C.Road, Ambur — 635802, Tirupattur District

No. of Working Days

JANUARY 2025

No. of Working Days No. of Working Days

for Students= for Teachers= for Admin Staff =
S.No. DATE DAY EVENT/COMPETITION/TASK
1. 01-01-2025 | Wednesday| New Year 2025 — Holiday / Global Family Day
2. 02 — 01 — 2025 Thursday | School Reopens after winter vacation
3. 03-01-2025 |Friday
4, 04 -01-2025 |Saturday Agricultural field trip (Prekg — Grade VIII)
5. 05-01-2025 |Sunday
6. 06 — 01 -2025 |Monday
7. 07 -01-2025 |Tuesday
8. 08 -01-2025 |Wednesday
9. 09-01-2025 |Thursday | 9"Jan to 12" National Road Safety Week
10. 10 -01-2025 |Friday
11. 11-01-2025 |Saturday Kite Making / Rangoli Competition
12. 12 -01-2025 |Sunday National Youth Day / Swami Vivekananda Birthday
13. 13-01-2025 |Monday Thai Pongal
14. 14 -01-2025 |Tuesday UzhavarThirunal
15. 15-01-2025 |Wednesday | Thiruvalluvar Day / National Army Day
16. 16 -01-2025 |Thursday Kaanum Pongal
17. 17 -01-2025 |Friday
18. 18 -01-2025 |Saturday
19. 19-01-2025 |Sunday
20. 20-01-2025 |Monday |Quiz—Grade- Vto VIII
Topic : India Development After Independence of India
Pre-kgto — IV quiz related to subjects.
21. 21-01-2025 |Tuesday
22. 22 -01-2025 |Wednesday
23. 23-01-2025 |Thursday |Birthday of Nethaji Subhash Chandra Bose.
24. 24 -01-2025 |Friday National Girl Child Day
25. 25-01-2025 |Saturday
26. 26— 01-2025 |Sunday Republic Day
27. 27-01-2025 |Monday
28. 28 -01-2025 |Tuesday Lala Lajpat Rai’s Birthday
29. 29-01-2025 |Wednesday | Fireless cooking competition G-3 to G-9
30. 30-01-2025 |Thursday
31. 31-01-2025 |Friday
PRINCIPAL SECRETARV




